
 

Surry County Public Schools, May 2018 

 

 
                Pay Dates 

                          2018-2019 

Pay Date Periods Worked Payroll  

Submission Date 
July 13, 2018, Friday June 18

th
 – June 29

th
  June 29, 2018 

July 30, 2018, Monday July 2
nd

 – July 13
th
  July 13, 2018 

August 15, 2018, Wednesday July 16
th
 – July 30

th
 July 30, 2018 

August 30, 2018, Thursday July 31
st
 – August 15

th
 August 15, 2018 

September 14, 2018, Friday August 16
th
 – August 30

th
 August 30

,
 2018 

September 28, 2018, Friday August 31
st
 – September 14

th
  September 14, 2018 

October 15, 2018, Monday September 17
th
 – September 28

th
  September 28, 2018 

October 30, 2018, Tuesday October 1
st
 – October 15

th
  October 15, 2018 

November 15, 2018, Thursday October 16
th
 – October 30

th
  October 30, 2018 

November 30, 2018, Friday October 31
st
 – November 14

th
  November 14, 2018 

December 14, 2018, Friday November 16
th
 – November 30

th
  November 30, 2018 

December 21, 2018, Friday December 3
rd

 – December 14
th
  December 5, 2018 

January 15, 2019, Tuesday December 17
th
 – December 28

th
  December 17, 2018 

January 30, 2019, Wednesday December 31
st
  – January 15

th
 January 15,

 
2019 

February 15, 2019, Friday January 16
th
 – January 30

th
  January 30, 2019 

February 28, 2019, Thursday January 31
st
 – February 15

th
 February 15, 2019 

March 15, 2019, Friday February 16
th
 – February 28

th
 February 28, 2019 

March 29, 2019, Friday March 1
st
 – March 15

th
  March 15, 2019 

April 15, 2019, Monday March 16
th
 – March 29

th
 March 29, 2019 

April 30, 2019, Tuesday April 1
st
 – April 15

th
  April 15, 2019 

May 15, 2019, Wednesday April 16
th
 – April 30

th
 April 30, 2019 

May 30, 2019, Thursday May 1
st
 – May 15

th
 May 15, 2019 

June 14, 2019, Friday May 16
th
 – May 30

th
 May 24, 2019 

June 28, 2019, Friday June 3
rd

 – June 14
th
  June 07, 2019 

 
PLEASE NOTE:  Pay dates are 15th and 30th of each month, with the exception 
of Dec 21st and when the 15th or 30th falls on the weekend. 


